01/2022- 03/2022

davon/di cui
Tasso di assenza/Abwesenheitsquote
Ferie/Urlaub i r
14.47% 63.89% 23.15% 12.69% 021% 0.06%)
04/2022- 06/2022
davon/di cui
Tasso di assenza/Abwesenheitsquote |
Ferie/Urlaub | i
13.44% 68.35% 20.75%| 9.64% | 0.18%]
07/2022- 09/2022
davon/di cui
Tasso di assenza/Abwesenheitsquote | |
Ferie/Urlaub it | r
22.55% 80.46% 14.11%] 4.81%| 0.00%
10/2022-12/2022
davon/di cui
Tasso di assenza/Abwesenheitsquote |
Ferie/Urlaub | i
17.89% 75.57%] 14.06% | 9.94% |

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
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